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State Bill # Committee Name Sponsor E-mail Party Web Page Phone

(1) Maine LD472 Joint Judiciary Committee Rep. Eleanor Espling espling2@securespeed.us R https://legislature.ma

ine.gov/house/history

207-926-6082

Rep. Heidi Sampson Heidi.Sampson@legislature.maine.gov R https://legislature.ma

ine.gov/house/hsebio

207-324-0307

(2) New York SO2577 Sen Children & Families Sen. Pamela Helming helming@nysenate.gov R https://www.nysenat

e.gov/senators/pamel
518-455-2366

Sen. Philip Boyle pboyle@nysenate.gov R https://www.nysenat

e.gov/senators/phil-
518-455-3411

Sen. Kathleen Marchione marchione@nysenate.gov R https://www.nysenat

e.gov/senators/kathle
518-371-2753

Sen. Robert Ortt ortt@nysenate.gov R https://www.nysenat

e.gov/senators/robert-
518-426-6987

(3) Alabama SB186 Senate Judiciay Committee Sen Larry Stutts larry.stutts@alsenate.gov R http://www.legislatur

e.state.al.us/aliswww
334-242-7862

(4) Vermont H0166 House Judiciary Committee Rep James Masland jmasland@leg.state.vt.us D http://legislature.ver

mont.gov/people/sin

802-785-4146

Rep William Frank bill@repbillfrank.com D http://legislature.ver

mont.gov/people/sin

802-899-3136

Rep Timothy Briglin tbriglin@leg.state.vt.us D http://legislature.ver

mont.gov/people/sin

802-785-2414

Rep Michael Yantachka mayantachka@leg.state.vt.us D http://legislature.ver

mont.gov/people/sin

802-425-3960

Vermont S0036 Senate Judiciary Committee Sen Richard McCormack mccormack@leg.state.vt.us D http://legislature.ver

mont.gov/people/sin

802-793-6417

Sen Margaret Flory pflory@leg.state.vt.us R http://legislature.ver

mont.gov/people/sin

802-483-6854

(5) New Hampshire HB236 Children & Family Law Rep Mark Pearson mark.pearson@leg.state.nh.us R http://www.gencourt

.state.nh.us/house/m
603-271-3589

Rep Claire Rouillard claire.rouillard@leg.state.nh.us R http://www.gencourt

.state.nh.us/house/m

603-271-3184

Rep Tamara Le tamara.lw@leg.state.nh.us D http://www.gencourt

.state.nh.us/house/m

603-271-3334

(6) South Carolina H3126 House Judiciary Committee Rep Cezar McKnight http://www.scstatehouse.gov/email.php?T=M&C=1276136211D http://www.scstateh

ouse.gov/member.ph

803-212-6926

(7) Oregon SB550 Senate Judiciary Committee Sen Kim Thatcher sen.kimthatcher@state.or.us R https://www.oregonlegislature.gov/thatcher503-986-1713

(8) Arizona SB1315 Senate Judiciary Committee Sen Sylvia Allen sallen@azleg.gov R http://www.azleg.gov

/Senate/Senate-

602-926-5409

(9) Iowa HF71 House Judiciary Committee Rep Norlin Mommsen norlin.mommsen@legis.iowa.gov R http://www.iowahou

serepublicans.com/m

563-357-9826

SF190 Senate Judiciary Committee Sen Brad Zaun brad.zaun@legis.iowa.gov R http://www.iowasena

terepublicans.com/se

515-276-2025

(10) Maryland SB905 Senate Judicial Proceedings 

Committee

Sen Charles Muse anthony.muse@senate.state.md.us D http://msa.maryland.gov/msa/mdmanual/05sen/html/msa12282.html301-858-3410

(11) Missouri HB724 House Judiciary Committee Rep Kathryn Swan kathryn.swan@house.mo.gov R http://www.house.mo.gov/member.aspx?district=147573-751-1443

SB377 Senate Seniors, Families & Children Senator Wayne Wallingford wayne.wallingford@senate.mo.gov R http://www.senate.mo.gov/mem27/`573-751-2459

(12) North Dakota HB1392 Amended, adopted & placed on 

calendar

Rep Tom Kading tkading@nd.gov R http://www.legis.nd.g

ov/assembly/64-

2015/members/hous

701-639-6117

Rep Dwight Keifert dhkiefert@nd.gov R http://www.legis.nd.g

ov/assembly/63-

701-490-0443

Rep Aaron McWilliams amcwilliams@nd.gov R http://www.legis.nd.g

ov/assembly/65-

701-430-9004

Rep Brandy Pyle bpyle@nd.gov R http://www.legis.nd.g

ov/assembly/65-

701-347-4421

Rep Shannon Jones sroersjones@nd.gov R http://www.legis.nd.g

ov/biography/shanno

701-356-7127

Rep Donald Vigesaa dwvigesaa@nd.gov R http://www.legis.nd.g

ov/assembly/63-

701-797-2461

(13) South Dakota SB72 Sen Phil Jensen phil.jensen@sdlegislature.gov R http://sdlegislature.g

ov/Legislators/Legisla

605-773-3821

Sen Jenna Netherton jenna.netherton@sdlegislature.gov R http://sdlegislature.g 605-773-3821
Sen Brock Greenfield brock.greenfield@sdlegislature.gov R http://sdlegislature.g 605-773-3821
Sen Lance Russell lance.russell@sdlegislature.gov R http://sdlegislature.g 605-773-3851
Sen Troy Heinert troy.heinert@sdlegislature.gov R http://sdlegislature.g 605-773-3821
Sen Thomas Nelson stace.nelson@sdlegislature.gov R http://sdlegislature.g 605-773-3821
Rep Tom Pischke tom.pischke@sdlegislature.gov R http://sdlegislature.g 605-773-3851
Rep Michael Clark michael.clark@sdlegislature.gov R http://sdlegislature.g 605-773-3851
Rep Drew Dennert drew.dennert@sdlegislature.gov R http://sdlegislature.g 605-773-3851
Rep Julie Frye-Mueller julie.fryemueller@sclegislature.gov R http://sdlegislature.g 605-773-3851
Rep Brian Gosch spencer.gosch@sdlegislature.gov R http://sdlegislature.g 605-773-3851
Rep Lana Greenfield lana.greenfield@sdlegislature.gov R http://sdlegislature.g 605-773-3851
Rep Steven Haugaard steven.haugaard@sdlegislature.gov R http://www.sdlegislat 605-773-3851
Rep Taffy Howard taffy.howard@sdlegislature.gov R http://sdlegislature.g 605-773-3851
Rep Dan Kaiser dan.kaiser@sdlegislature.gov R http://sdlegislature.g 605-773-3851
Rep Isaac Latterell isaac.latterell@sdlegislature.gov R http://sdlegislature.g 605-773-3851
Rep Sam Marty sam.marty@sdlegislature.gov R http://sdlegislature.g 605-773-3851
Rep Elizabeth May elizabeth.may@sdlegislature.gov R http://sdlegislature.g 605-773-3851
Rep. Nancy Rasmussen nancy.rasmussen@sdlegislature.gov R http://sdlegislature.g 605-773-3851
Rep Jamie Smith jamie.smith@sdlegislature.gov D http://sdlegislature.g 605-773-3851
Rep Larry Zikmund larry.zikmund@sdlegislature.gov R http://sdlegislature.g 605-773-3851

(14) Texas HB453 Rep James White james.white@house.texas.gov R http://www.house.st

ate.tx.us/members/m
512-463-0490

Rep Briscoe Cain briscoe.cain@house.texas.gov R http://www.house.st

ate.tx.us/members/m
512-463-0733

Rep Babbara Gervin-Hawkins barbara.gervin-hawkins@house.texas.gov D http://www.house.st

ate.tx.us/members/m
512-463-0708

Rep Mark Keough mark.keough@house.texas.gov R http://www.house.st

ate.tx.us/members/m
512-463-0797

SB816 Sen Donna Campbell donna.campbell@senate.state.tx.us R http://www.senate.te

xas.gov/member.php
512-463-0125

(15) Washington HB1554 House Judiciary Committee Rep Larry Haler larry.haler@leg.wa.gov R http://larryhaler.hous

erepublicans.wa.gov/

360-786-7986

Rep Matt Shea matt.shea@leg.wa.gov R http://mattshea.hous

erepublicans.wa.gov/

360-786-7984

Rep Bradley Klippert brad.klippert@leg.wa.gov R http://bradklippert.h

ouserepublicans.wa.g

360-786-7882

Rep Luanne Van Werven luanne.vanwerven@leg.wa.gov R http://luannevanwerv

en.houserepublicans.

360-786-7980

Rep Richard Muri dick.muri@leg.wa.gov R http://dickmuri.house

republicans.wa.gov/

360-786-7890

Rep Jim Walsh jim.walsh@leg.wa.gov D http://jimwalsh.hous

erepublicans.wa.gov/

360-786-7806

Rep Melanie Stambaugh melanie.stambaugh@leg.wa.gov R http://melaniestamba

ugh.houserepublicans

360-786-7948

Rep Jesse Young jesse.young@leg.wa.gov R http://jesseyoung.ho

userepublicans.wa.go

360-786-7964

(16) West Virginia SB189 Health & Human Services Sen Craig Blair craig.blair@wvsenate.gov R http://www.legis.stat

e.wv.us/senate1/law

304-357-7867

Sen Ed Gaunch ed.gaunch@wvsenate.gov R http://www.legis.stat

e.wv.us/Senate1/law

304-357-7841

Sen Patricia Rucker patricia.rucker@wvsenate.gov R http://www.legis.stat

e.wv.us/senate1/law

304-357-7957

(17) Kentucky HB492 Rep Jason Petrie http://www.lrc.ky.gov/Messages/H016.aspx R http://www.lrc.ky.gov

/legislator/h016.htm

502-564-8100

(18) Connecticut HB6638 Joint Judiciary Committee Rep Minnie Gonzalez minnie.gonzalez@cga.ct.gov D http://www.housede

ms.ct.gov/Gonzalez

860-240-8585

HB6645 Joint Judiciary Committee Rep Prasad Srinivasan prasad.srinivasan@cga.ct.gov R http://www.cthouseg

op.com/srinivasan/m

800-842-1423

(19) Wyoming HB0260 Judiciary Rep Jared Olsen jared.olsen@wyoleg.gov R https://legisweb.state

.wy.us/LegislatorSum

307-509-0242

Rep Dennis Biteman bo.biteman@wyoleg.gov R https://legisweb.state

.wy.us/LegislatorSum

307-763-7613

Rep Kermit Brown landon.brown@wyoleg.gov R https://legisweb.state

.wy.us/LegislatorSum

307-630-0582

Rep Jamie Flitner jamie.flitner@wyoleg.gov R https://legisweb.state

.wy.us/LegislatorSum

307-765-2148

Rep David Northrup david.northrup@wyoleg.gov R https://legisweb.state

.wy.us/LegislatorSum

307-272-0617

Rep William Pownall bill.pownall@wyoleg.gov R https://legisweb.state

.wy.us/LegislatorSumRep Tim Salazar tim.salazar@wyoleg.gov R https://legisweb.state

.wy.us/LegislatorSum

307-220-1213

Rep Nathan Winters nathan.winters@wyoleg.gov R https://legisweb.state

.wy.us/LegislatorSum

307-864-3690

Sen Wyatt Agar wyatt.agar@wyoleg.gov R https://legisweb.state

.wy.us/LegislatorSum

307-921-8825

Sen Brian Boner brian.boner@wyoleg.gov R https://legisweb.state

.wy.us/LegislatorSum

307-359-0707

Sen Henry Coe hank.coe@wyoleg.gov R https://legisweb.state

.wy.us/LegislatorSum

307-587-4655

(20) Michigan Rep Jim Runestad jimrunestad@house.mi.gov R http://gophouse.org/

representatives/south

517-373-2616

(21) Mississippi SB2406 Judiciary Sen Dennis DeBar ddebar@senate.ms.gov R http://billstatus.ls.stat

e.ms.us/members/se

601-359-3221

(22) Wisconsin Rep Kathleen Bernier Rep.Bernier@legis.wisconsin.gov R https://docs.legis.wis 608-266-9172
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